Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
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10:00

10:30

11:00
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12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30
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3:00

3:30

4:00
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Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week:

7- Wet-N-Wild

Monday 7/27

Tuesday 7/28

Wednesday 7/29

Thursday 7/30

Friday 7/31

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Games Travel to
Ice Breakers Travel / Change Travel / Change Kinston
for pool for pool
Jaycee Park Travel to
Kinston
Wet and Swimming Swimming
Wild @ Lunch @ @ *West Water Park*
Obstacle Community Pool Fairfield Community Pool Kinston
Race Park
Travel Travel
Lunch @
Jaycee Park Lunch at Lions Water Lunch at
Adventure Lunch
Jaycee Park Kinston Jaycee Park West Water Park
Water Balloon
Capture the Flag To Jaycee Park
Craft Tye Die
Crafts Crafts
More Cool
Water Games
Games
Dodgeball
& Group Travel to Games/Ice cream
Activities Jaycee Park Jaycee Park
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up
Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!
Make sure to bring:
X X X X X
X X X X X
X

$ for arcade (optional)




